Rank Reg. No.
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Ranked List No: 231/16/DOM

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

RANKED LIST FOR THE POST OF DRIVER GRADE II (HDV) (NCA-

VISWAKARMA) ON RS. 9190-15780 IN VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS IN MALAPPURAM
DISTRICT

Cat. No: 322/2013

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of DRIVER GRADE II (HDV)
(NCA-VISWAKARMA) on Rs. 9190-15780 in VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS in Malappuram District,
found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the marks secured in the
OMR Test held on 04/09/2014 and Practical Test (H-Test + Road Test) held on 13/01/2016. This
Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 02/05/2016 and will be valid until candidates advised
and appointed against the vacancies notified due to the paucity of candidates belonging to Viswakarma
Community in the Ranked List published on 30/11/2004 (Cat. No. 52/2002) for the above post.

107323
104400
101587
107765
107077

Name

SHAIJU K P
MANUAC
JAYAKUMAR A
ABHILASH A S
ARUNKUMAR P

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

VISWAKARMA

Test Prac. Wtg. Total

35.67
44.67
38.33
47.00
46.67

30
20
25
15
15

65.67
64.67
63.33
62.00
61.67

DOB

20/05/1976
27/03/1981
13/05/1972
30/04/1979
02/03/1982

Commy Remarks

Viswakarma
Viswakarma
Viswakarma
V-Asari

Viswakarma

(By Order of the Commission)

ALIKUTTY. K
DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE

MALAPPURAM



