KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

RANKED LIST FOR THE POST OF DRIVER GRADE II (HDV) (NCA-VISWAKARMA) ON RS. 9190-15780 IN VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS IN MALAPPURAM DISTRICT

Ranked List No: 231/16/DOM Cat. No: 322/2013

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of DRIVER GRADE II (HDV) (NCA-VISWAKARMA) on Rs. 9190-15780 in VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS in Malappuram District, found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the marks secured in the OMR Test held on 04/09/2014 and Practical Test (H-Test + Road Test) held on 13/01/2016. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from **02/05/2016** and will be valid until candidates advised and appointed against the vacancies notified due to the paucity of candidates belonging to Viswakarma Community in the Ranked List published on 30/11/2004 (Cat. No. 52/2002) for the above post.

VISWAKARMA

Rank	Reg. No.	Name	Test	Prac. Wtg.	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
1	107323	SHAIJU K P	35.67	30	65.67	20/05/1976	Viswakarma	
2	104400	MANU A C	44.67	20	64.67	27/03/1981	Viswakarma	
3	101587	JAYAKUMAR A	38.33	25	63.33	13/05/1972	Viswakarma	
4	107765	ABHILASH A S	47.00	15	62.00	30/04/1979	V-Asari	
5	107077	ARUNKUMAR P	46.67	15	61.67	02/03/1982	Viswakarma	

(By Order of the Commission)

ALIKUTTY. K DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE MALAPPURAM

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.